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Women / 6 / Jr C
Session: 13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camryn Busarello347
Aerial Athletics

9.550 8.950 9.5509.750 37.800
3T 3 1 4T 1 

1 

Heather Wade388
Crossfire Gymnastics

9.450 9.050 9.6009.600 37.700
6 2 2 3 2 

2 

Isabel Castilla348
Aerial Athletics

9.700 9.200 9.5009.200 37.600
1 1 7 6 3 

3 

Ryan Keating413
Stars Houston

9.400 8.900 9.7009.400 37.400
7 4 4T 2 4 

4 

Nora Williams389
Crossfire Gymnastics

9.550 8.400 9.7509.500 37.200
3T 6 3 1 5 

5 

Mya Olson386
Crossfire Gymnastics

9.600 8.250 9.5509.400 36.800
2 7 4T 4T 6 

6 

Kamryn Wischer368
Aerial Athletics

9.500 8.500 8.4009.300 35.700
5 5 6 11T 7 

7 

Lauren Henderson394
Gymnastics Plus

9.200 8.050 9.0507.900 34.200
9 10 13 8 8 

8 

Tamia Rousey404
Olympia Gymnastics

9.250 8.100 8.7008.100 34.150
8 8T 12 10 9 

9 

Sarah Scott395
Gymnastics Plus

8.900 7.700 8.2009.000 33.800
13 11 8 13 10 

10 

Skylar Wade375
Beaumont Gymnastics

9.000 7.250 8.9008.500 33.650
10T 12 9T 9 11 

11 

Monique Caso405
Randolph Flyers

8.200 7.000 9.2008.300 32.700
14 13 11 7 12 

12 

Jayne Burrhus346
Aerial Athletics

9.000 8.100 8.4007.000 32.500
10T 8T 14 11T 13 

13 

Hayley Verdeja383
Corpus Christi

9.000 6.600 7.4008.500 31.500
10T 14 9T 14 14 

14 
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